	WRDGA Club Representatives (10/01/2025)

	Club
	Representative
	E-Mail Address

	Braemar Country Club
	TBD
	

	Brook-Lea Country Club
	Linda Potter
	ljpotter@frontiernet.net

	Caledonia Country Club
	Mary Schlitzer
	  mschlitz@rochester.rr.com

	Canandaigua Country Club
	Judy Newkirk
	jkn920@frontiernet.net

	CenterPointe Golf Club
	Susanne Yarnall
	susie.yarnall@tech-resolutions.com

	Chili Country Club
	Cindy Glitzer
	cinluwho@sbcglobal.net

	Clifton Springs Country Club
	Jo Ann Campell
	jojojo99@gmail.com

	Cobblestone Creek Country Club
	Carol Buzzard
	carolbuzzard@icloud.com

	Country Club of Rochester
	Kathleen Hersam
	kHersam@pm.me

	Durand Eastman Golf Club
	Phyllis Haberer
	phyllishaberer@gmail.com

	Genesee Valley Golf Club
	Cheryl Ferguson
	cfergsn@yahoo.com

	Golf Club at Blue Heron Hills
	Amy Reed
	amy.reed@rit.edu

	Hickory Ridge Golf Club
	Debra Wood
	dwood8@rochester.rr.com

	Irondequoit Country Club
	Beth McDermott
	jandbmcd@rochester.rr.com

	Lakeside Country Club
	Margie Champlin
	 machamplin@hotmail.com

	Leroy Country Club
	Francesca Fuller
	francescajfuller@aol.com

	Livingston Country Club
	Carolyn Torrey
	ctorrey2@icloud.com

	
Locust Hill Country Club
	Kim Wilborn
	kwilborn@hotmail.com 

	Mendon Golf Club
	Kim Sowers
	kimsowers21@gmail.com

	Midvale Country Club
	Marcia VanDenBush
	mv1@rochester.rr.com

	Monroe Golf Club
	Anne Harrison
	anne.d.harrison@gmail.com

	Oak Hill Country Club
	Mary Ann Torchio
	maryann.torchio@gmail.com

	Old Hickory Golf Club
	Carol Clark
	grccsc@yahoo.com

	Ontario Country Club
	Kathy Emison
	kemison1@gmail.com

	Penfield Country Club
	Patty Riedel
	pattykin1@aol.com

	Ravenwood Golf Club
	Denise LeVan
	dhlevan@gmail.com

	Ridgemont Country Club
	RaeLea Jacobson
	raelea12089@gmail.com

	Salmon Creek Country Club
	Diane Abel
	dianeabel53@gmail.com

	Shadow Lakes / Greystone Golf Clubs
	Julie Odenbach
	odenbachj@yahoo.com

	Sodus Bay Heights Golf Club
	Julie Hamm
	julesmh@rochester.rr.com

	Stafford Country Club
	Anne Bishop
	abishopny@gmail.com

	Terry Hills Golf Course
	Wendy Daniszewski
	waddanis@rochester.rr.com

	Victor Hills Golf Club
	Wendy Wright
	wendyw61@aol.com

	Webster Golf Club
	Luanne Gargan
	luannegargan@aol.com

	Wild Wood Country Club
	TBD
	

	
	
	



